1.866.247.6527
gopowersolar.com
MOBILE SOLAR AND
INVERTER SOLUTIONS
PRODUCT SELLING GUIDE
GO
 P
OW

WEIGHT
PORTABLE
EXPANDABLE
PLUG
‘N’
PLAY INVERTER
RECOMMENDED
MOBILE
APP SUPPORT
PART # SOLAR KITS AMPS WATTS CONTROLLER PANEL DIMENSIONS
83294 OVERLANDER 9.6 200 30 amp PWM 59.1 x 26.3 x 1.5 in
83299 RETREAT 5.4 100 30 amp PWM 48.0 x 21.5 x 1.3 in
83300 SLIM-100 4.7 100 30 amp PWM 14.0 x 60.2 x 1.6 in
83307 SLIM-BLK-100 4.7 100 30 amp PWM 14.0 x 60.2 x 1.6 in
83305 GP-FLEX-220 11.2 2x 110 30 amp PWM 44.6 x 21.4 x 0.1 in
83304 GP-FLEX-110 5.6 110 30 amp PWM 44.6 x 21.4 x 0.1 in
83303 GP-FLEX-55 2.8 55 10 amp PWM 42.1 x 11.3 x 0.1 in
83302 GP-FLEX-35 1.7 35 10 amp PWM 24.4 x 14.9 x 0.1 in
These MPPT Kits can be expanded to 3000-watts (using stackable controllers)
and paired with PowerTrak Smart Systems. Kits come complete with all cables,
mounting hardware and NEW 3” color touch screen remote display.
PART # SOLAR  KITS AMPS WATTS CONTROLLER DIMENSIONS FRAME
83312 SOLAR AE-6 57.6 1200 GP-RVC30-MPPT (x3) 59.1 x 26.3 x 1.5 in SILVER ALUMINUM
83311 SOLAR AE-4 38.4 800 GP-RVC30-MPPT (x2) 59.1 x 26.3 x 1.5 in SILVER ALUMINUM
83315 GP-ECLIPSE-200 9.6 200 30A MPPT 59.1 x 26.3 x 1.5 in BLACK ALUMINUM
83069 GP-ECLIPSE-FLEX-190 9.6 190 30A MPPT 55.9 x 27.2 x 0.1 in BLACK SOLARFLEX™
83316 GP-ECLIPSE-200-E 9.6 200 N/A 59.1 x 26.3 x 1.5 in BLACK ALUMINUM
83071 GP-ECLIPSE-FLEX-190-E 9.6 190 N/A 55.9 x 27.2 x 0.1 in BLACK SOLARFLEX™
83314 OVERLANDER-E 9.6 200 N/A 59.1 x 26.3 x 1.6 in
78220 RETREAT-E 5.4 100 N/A 47.1 x 21.5 x 1.3 in
83073 SLIM-100-E 4.7 100 N/A 14.0 x 60.2 x 1.6 in
83308 SLIM-BLK-100-E 4.7 100 N/A 14.0 x 60.2 x 1.6 in
83110 GP-FLEX-110E 5.6 110 N/A 44.6 x 21.4 x 0.1 in
82931 GP-FLEX 55E 2.8 55 N/A 42.1 x 11.3 x 0.1 in
EXPANSION KITS
TO VIEW MORE KITS VISIT OUR WEBSITE
Pair with:
400AH+ AGM
200AH+ LITHIUM Pair with:
500AH+ AGM
250AH+ LITHIUMPair with:
200AH+ AGM
100AH+ LITHIUM
SOLAR  & INVERTER SYSTEMS
& PORTABLE SOLAR
PORTABLE SOLAR KIT ACCESSORIES
(sold separately)
PART #  ACCESSORIES   DESCRIPTION
70356  GP-PSK-X30   30’ Extension Cable
70357  GP-PSK-7PIN   7 Pin Trailer Adapter
PORTABLE KITS INCLUDE:
Digital solar
controller

and prewired 30 amp transfer switch. Comes
with all installation & cabling required.
OR OR + OR
83297 | 600W (3x 200W) - 28.8AMPS
SOLAR EXTREME
3000 watt pure sine wave inverter charger
with a built-in 125 amp battery charger
and 50 amp transfer switch. Comes with all
installation & cabling required.
+ +
UL 458
PART # KITS AMPS WATTS CONTROLLER
DIMENSIONS
(OPEN)
WEIGHT
82610 GP-PSK-200 11.2 200 30 amp 39 x 52.8 x 2.8 in 51 lbs / 23 kg
82730 GP-PSK-130 6.9 130 10 amp 32.5 x 39.8 x 1.4 in 33 lbs / 15 kg
82729 GP-PSK-90 4.7 90 10 amp 21.7 x 39.8 x 1.3 in 19.8 lbs / 9 kg
Go Power! Portable Solar Kits are the perfect addition for any outdoor enthusiast.
Easy to set up, and great for charging batteries in RVs, ATVs, or anything with a
12-volt battery
DuraLite kits are expandable up to 300-watts, and feature integrated kickstands and rigid
plastic handles, built-in USB chargers, and convenient magnetic closures. Starter kits come
with a 30-amp charge controller, cables, and an array of connection options.
PART # KITS AMPS WATTS CONTROLLER
DIMENSIONS
(OPEN)
WEIGHT
82764 GP-DURALITE-100 4.6 100 30 amp 40.8 x 26.6 x 1 9 lbs / 4.1 kg
82765 GP-DURALITE-100-E 4.6 100 Not Included 40.8 x 26.6 x 1 8.4 lbs / 4 kg
AC
POWER
CHARGING CHARGING
STAGE

PART # PRODUCT AMPS VOLTS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
83240 GP-ADVLIFEPO4-300 300AH 12V 70lbs / 32 kg 19.6 x 14.9 x 8.1in
83156 GP-ADVLIFEPO4-100 100AH 12V 28.7lbs / 13kg 10.9 x 7.4 x 8.6 in
  Improved Battery Management System
(BMS) protects against:
•  Over and under voltage
•  Over and under temperature
•   Charge and discharge over current
•  Short circuit
SOLAR READY BATTERIES
PART #
BATTERY
INTERCONNECT
BARS
USE WITH USE WITH
83395 GP-RED-BIB-175 RED BATTERY INTERCONNECT BAR 175MM
100AH
Advanced
Lithium
83396 GP-RED-BIB-315 RED BATTERY INTERCONNECT BAR 315MM
83397 GP-BLK-BIB-175 BLACK BATTERY INTERCONNECT BAR 175MM
83398 GP-BLK-BIB-315 BLACK BATTERY INTERCONNECT BAR 315MM
83450 GP-RED-BIB-380 RED BATTERY INTERCONNECT BAR 380MM
300AH
Advanced
Lithium
83451 GP-RED-BIB-500 RED BATTERY INTERCONNECT BAR 500MM
83452 GP-BLK-BIB-380 BLACK BATTERY INTERCONNECT BAR 380MM
83453 GP-BLK-BIB-500 BLACK BATTERY INTERCONNECT BAR 500MM
BATTERY ACCESSORIES
BATTERY INTERCONNECT
BARS EXAMPLE
 Fits Go Power! Advanced
       Lithium batteries.
 Clean, hassle-free installation.
 Available in 4 sizes
Available in 6V and 12V. Specifically designed for solar, the AGM
deep-cycle batteries offer maintenance-free, sealed construction
and integrated carrying handles. UL listed - 2-year warranty.
PART # BATTERY VOLTAGE CAPACITY WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
76285 GP-AGM-100-12V 12V 100AH 67.5 lbs 12 x 6.6 x 8.1in
77606 GP-AGM-224-6V 6V 224AH 67.3 lbs 10.2 x 7.1 x 9.7in
Fast-charging, lightweight solar energy storage. Reliable, high
efficiency, maintenance-free power. Battery Management System with
built-in safety features. ETL listed to UL standards- 10-year warranty.

• Wire in series up to 100V
• Dual battery charging
• Supports multiple battery chemistries
• Reacts faster to changes in solar conditions
• Up to 98% power conversion efficiency
OPTIONAL
BLUETOOTH®
REMOTE
Conveniently set and view essential
charge information remotely with
the GP-RVC-DIS-3.
PART # ACCESSORY CABLE
83031 GP-RVC-PC GP-RVC-PC: PARALLEL CABLE FOR 2x GP-RVC-30-MPPT CONTROLLER
83032 GP-RVC-PC-E GP-RVC-PC-E: PARALLEL CABLE FOR +2x GP-RVC-30-MPPT CONTROLLER
PART # MPPT RV-C
82890 GP-RVC-30-MPPT 30A
82959 GP-RVC-DIS-3 Bluetooth®-enabled
POWER ACCESSORIES & CONTROLLERS
GO POW
ER! PRODUCT SELLIN
G GUIDE    l    Page  11
WANT TO LEARN MORE? GO TO GOPOWERSOLAR.COM FOR MORE DETAILED INFORMATION.
BATTERY MANAGER
Additional features include:
 Portrait or landscape orientation
 Includes a 500A max shunt
  Built-in light sensor for automatic dimming throughout the day
    Compatible with other technology
 Add “smart” features to older battery banks
PART # DESCRIPTION
83456 GP-SHUNT-500: Battery Shunt 500A
83457
GP-RVC-DIS-3: RV-C Display Remote
3.2” Touch Screen
83436 GP-Shunt Power Cable

APP SUPPORT
PART #
INVERTER
CHARGER
WATTS SURGE
BATTERY
CHARGER
DIMENSIONS
POWERTRAK
COMPATIBLE
TRANSFER
SWITCH
INVERTER
CABLE KIT
WEIGHT
80508 GP-IC-3000-12 3000 6000 125 amps 13.7 x 12.6
x 8.1”
 2x 50 amps GP-DC-KIT5 51.9 lbs
77586 GP-IC-2000-12 2000 4000 100 amps  2x 50 amps GP-DC-KIT4 38.7 lbs
PART # IC SERIES PACKAGE WATTS SURGE
BATTERY
CHARGER
REMOTE
INCLUDED
TRANSFER
SWITCH
INVERTER
CABLE KIT
WEIGHT
80055 GP-IC-3000-12-PKG 3000 6000 125 amps GP-IC-R 2x 50 amps GP-DC-KIT5 51.9 lbs
75013 GP-IC-2000-12-PKG 2000 4000 100 amps GP-IC-R 2x 50 amps GP-DC-KIT4 38.7 lbs
2000
OR
3000
WATTS

PURE
SINE WAVE
UL 458
and 1741
INVERTER CHARGERS
PART # PURE SINE WAVE INVERTERS
POWERTRAK
COMPATIBLE
OUTPUT
(watts)
SURGE
(watts)
INVERTER CABLE
KIT
WEIGHT
83587 GP-ASW-3000  3000 4800 Use GP-DC-KIT5 10.5 kg / 23.1 lbs
83588 GP-ASW-2000  2000 4000 Use GP-DC-KIT4 8 kg / 17.6 lbs
83589 GP-ASW-1500  1500 3000 Use GP-DC-KIT3 6 kg / 13.2 lbs
83590 GP-ASW-1000  1000 2000 Use GP-DC-KIT2 5 kg / 11.0 lbs
PART #
IC SERIES
ACCESSORIES
APP

G GUIDE    l    Page  13
WANT TO LEARN MORE? GO TO GOPOWERSOLAR.COM FOR MORE DETAILED INFORMATION.
POWER INVERTERS
Premium mobile power in a sleek, lightweight profile.
Bring reliable power on the road with a Go Power!
Industrial Pure Sine Wave Inverter, available in 200-
3000 watts. Provide peace of mind when powering
electronics with a 2-year warranty. All models also
available for 24 volt systems.
PART # INVERTERS OUTLETS
OUTPUT
(watts)
SURGE
(watts)
cULus INVERTER CABLE KIT REMOTES
78157 GP-ISW3000-12 - 3000 6000  GP-DC-KIT5 GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
78156 GP-ISW2000-12 2 2000 3500  GP-DC-KIT4 GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
79950 GP-ISW1500-12 2 1500 2650  GP-DC-KIT3 GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
79948 GP-ISW1000-12 2 1000 1750  GP-DC-KIT2 GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
79946 GP-ISW700-12 2 700 1230  GP-DC-KIT2 GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
82692 GP-ISW400-12 2 400 800  GP-DC-KIT1 GP-SWR-A
PART # INVERTERS OUTLETS
OUTPUT
(watts)
SURGE
(watts)
INVERTER CABLE KIT REMOTES
80179 GP-5000HD-12 4 5000 10000 Use GP-DC-KIT5 GP-HD-R
80178 GP-3000HD-12 4 3000 6000 Use GP-DC-KIT5 GP-HD-R
80177 GP-1750HD-12 3 1750 3500 Use GP-DC-KIT3 GP-HD-R
801776 GP-1000HD-12 2 1000 2000 Use GP-DC-KIT2 GP-HD-R
80175 GP-800HD-12 2 800 1600 Use GP-DC-KIT2 GP-HD-R
80174 GP-400HD-12 2 400 800 Use GP-DC-KIT1 N/A
80173 GP-225HD-12 2 225 450 Adapter Included N/A
Economical power solutions for running lights, appliances, and other
resistive loads. The Go Power! Modified Sine Wave Inverters are
reliable inverters that range from 225 to 5000 watts and come with
a 1-year warranty.

generator.
2-year warranty.
Compact and powerful, Go Power! smart converter/chargers
offer fast, accurate charging. Designed for 1-bank battery
systems. Built-in, 3-stage smart charger helps your batteries last
longer. 2-year warranty.
Smart Converter/Chargers
Inverter Fuses & Cable Kits
Inverter Fuses & Fuse Blocks
Transfer Switches
Inverter Remotes
PART #
CONVERTER/
CHARGER
AMPS
66912 GPC-100-MAX 100
66170 GPC-75-MAX 75
66169 GPC-55-MAX 55
66168 GPC-45-MAX 45
66167 GPC-35-MAX 35
POWER ACCESSORIES
TS-30 TS-50
GP-TS
PART # INVERTER REMOTES USE WITH
82016 GP-HD-R GP-800HD, 1000HD, 1750HD,
3000HD, 5000HD
66886 GP-SWR-A GP-ISW200, 400, 700, 1000,
1500, 2000, 3000
79999 GP-ISW-R12 GP-ISW700, 1000, 1500,
2000, 3000
PART # FUSES & BLOCKS AMPS
43979 FBL-400 400
44227 FBL-300 300
44226 FBL-200 200
44063 FBL-110 110
PART #
INVERTER FUSE
& CABLE KITS
WIRE FUSE USE WITH